BLEITZ

Leitz Click & Store Medium Box

Brand : Leitz Product code: 60440023

Product name : Click & Store Medium Box

Click & Store Medium Box, A4
Leitz Click & Store Medium Box:

Universal medium storage and transportation box for A4 documents with a laminated surface and metal
corner elements for robust protection. Sturdy metal handles make for easy transportation and a label
holder simplifies indexing. Collapsible for space-saving storage when not in use. This contemporary
design looks great in any office.

- Easy assembly and sturdy design thanks to new, improved box construction

- Space-efficient storage box ideal for all offices and documents (for A4 format)

- Sturdy metal handles for easy transportation

- Give your workplace or your home the WOW factor and stand out from the crowd with this palette of
striking and stylish colours and products.

- Label holder for easy indexing

Leitz Click & Store Medium Box. Material: Polypropylene (PP), Product colour: Pink, ISO A-series sizes
(A0...A9): Ad. Volume: 16.7 L, Width: 281 mm, Depth: 200 mm

Features Weight & dimensions
Material Polypropylene (PP) Volume

Product colour Pink Width

ISO A-series sizes (A0...A9) A4 Depth

Orientation Portrait Length

Number of drawers 1 drawer(s) Weight

Removable lid J Interior dimensions (W x D x H)
Label holder v Packaging content

Carrying handle(s) v Quantit

Stackable v /

Binder, Catalogue, Envelope, Flat
file, Folder, Hanging folder, Letter,
Note, Paper, Picture, Sheet
protector

Suitable for storing

16.7L

281 mm

200 mm

370 mm

900 g

265 x 335 x 188 mm
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