

Leitz Click & Store Medium Box

Brand : Leitz Product code: 60440023

Product name: Click & Store Medium Box

Click & Store Medium Box, A4

Leitz Click & Store Medium Box:

Universal medium storage and transportation box for A4 documents with a laminated surface and metal corner elements for robust protection. Sturdy metal handles make for easy transportation and a label holder simplifies indexing. Collapsible for space-saving storage when not in use. This contemporary design looks great in any office.

- Easy assembly and sturdy design thanks to new, improved box construction
- Space-efficient storage box ideal for all offices and documents (for A4 format)
- Sturdy metal handles for easy transportation
- Give your workplace or your home the WOW factor and stand out from the crowd with this palette of striking and stylish colours and products.
- Label holder for easy indexing

Leitz Click & Store Medium Box. Material: Polypropylene (PP), Product colour: Pink, ISO A-series sizes (A0...A9): A4. Volume: 16.7 L, Width: 281 mm, Depth: 200 mm





Features		Weight & dimensions	
Material	Polypropylene (PP)	Volume	16.7 L
Product colour	Pink	Width	281 mm
ISO A-series sizes (A0A9)	A4	Depth	200 mm
Orientation	Portrait	Length	370 mm
Number of drawers	1 drawer(s)	Weight	900 g
Removable lid	✓	Interior dimensions (W \times D \times H)	265 x 335 x 188 mm
Label holder	✓	Packaging content	
Carrying handle(s)	✓	Quantity	1
Stackable	✓	Quantity	1
Suitable for storing	Binder, Catalogue, Envelope, Flat file, Folder, Hanging folder, Letter, Note, Paper, Picture, Sheet protector		



4002432398126

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.